Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Eibenstock - Auersbergstr. 10 - D-08309 Eibenstock - Telefon: +49 (0) 37752 50 30 - Telefax: +49 (0) 37752 20 19 - E-Mail: office@eibenstock.com « Internet: www.eibenstock.com

Dust retention capacity
min. 99.9 % according to
BGIA dust class M

SPECIFICATIONS DSS25M

Max. power input 1400 W

Rated voltage 230V ~

Tank volume (max.) 251

Dust volume (net) 201

Max. air flow 731/s

Max. vacuum 270 mbar
Dimensions L x B x H 457 x 400 x 535 mm
Weight 11.7 kg
09917000
Supplied: in a box incl. 5 m suction hose (@ 35 mm), universal-
adapter, coarse dirt floor nozzle, crevices nozzle, handle tube

with air switch, 2 suction tubes (plastic), holder for accessories,
disposal bag

Order no.

w\»\\mmwm
\\\\§ \\\\\\\\\\\\\“\\\\\\HW”WH
§ \\\\\x\\@w\mwm%%%

W,

Wy

%
z
=
—
=

: W
%«wmm»»\w\“‘\\ S
NE AN

NS N\

MmN

P )

The,,M“-cleaner for
harmful dust

APPLICATION:
- Vacuuming of dust (dry) and sludges (wet)

FEATURES:

— Automatic filter cleaning (electromagnetic pulse)
— cleaning of the filter, complete dedusting of the
cartridges

— Electronic - soft start with deferred rundown
switching

- Flow rate indicator — optical and acoustic monitoring
of the suction performance

- Volume flow control adjustable to different hose
diameters

— Consistently high flow rate - increases filter life,
reduction of time and costs

— Diffuser — avoids stirring up of exhaust air
- Water recognition with sensor disconnection

- 2 polyester filter cassettes - high efficiency, durable,
easy to clean

— Filter surface 8600 cm? - high constant suction
performance

- Compact design — smaller height, same volume

- Special-plastic tank- low centre of gravity, easy
cleaning of walls

- Special plastic bag for clean disposal
- Large storage tray for accessories and machines
- Hose connection with bayonet and twist balancing

- Hose ends are interchangeable - easy hose extension,
dust free transport

- Flush, stabel fasteners




Vacuuming
ACCESSORIES

~

Sk
| dda

\ | .
OO18T IHHIF)|[od

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Accessory-kit stainless steel
2 stainless steel suction tubes, handle tube with air

switch, floor nozzle, padding nozzle, crevices nozzle,

nozzle body with water insert

Fleece filter bag (5 pieces)

Disposal bag (5 pieces)
for M-cleaners

Filter cassettes polyester, 2 parts

Folded filter

Suction tubes (plastic), 2 parts

Handle tube with air switch

Nozzle body with water insert

Water nozzle

Rubber nozzle, cone-shaped

Floor nozzle (switchable)

Coarse dirt floor nozzle

Crevices nozzle

Rubber sleeve, stepped

@ 25,5-26,5 mm/@ 30,5-32,5 mm/@ 36-38 mm

Hose connection, vacuum cleaner sided (bayonet)

Hose connection, machine sided

Suction hose @ 35 mm

5.00m

3.20m

Antistatic hose @ 35 mm
5.00 m

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

35315000

35323000

35321000

35326000

35320000

35324000

35301000

35322000

35314000

35207000

35308000

35311000

35205000

35304000

35327000

35203000

35316000

35313000

35313500

35302000

35307000

35319000

VACUUMING



