







min. 99.9 % according to **BGIA dust class M**

SPECIFICATIONS	DSS 25 M
Max. power input	1400 W
Rated voltage	230 V ~
Tank volume (max.)	25 l
Dust volume (net)	20
Max. air flow	73 l/s
Max. vacuum	270 mbar
Dimensions $L \times B \times H$	457 x 400 x 535 mm
Weight	11.7 kg
Order no.	09917000

Supplied: in a box incl. 5 m suction hose (Ø 35 mm), universaladapter, coarse dirt floor nozzle, crevices nozzle, handle tube with air switch, 2 suction tubes (plastic), holder for accessories, disposal bag



Industrial vacuum cleaner

The "M"-cleaner for harmful dust

APPLICATION:

Vacuuming of dust (dry) and sludges (wet)

FEATURES:

- Automatic filter cleaning (electromagnetic pulse) - cleaning of the filter, complete dedusting of the
- Electronic soft start with deferred rundown
- Flow rate indicator optical and acoustic monitoring of the suction performance
- Volume flow control adjustable to different hose
- Consistently high flow rate increases filter life, reduction of time and costs
- Diffuser avoids stirring up of exhaust air
- Water recognition with sensor disconnection
- 2 polyester filter cassettes high efficiency, durable, easy to clean
- Filter surface 8600 cm² high constant suction performance
- Compact design smaller height, same volume
- Special-plastic tank- low centre of gravity, easy cleaning of walls
- Special plastic bag for clean disposal
- Large storage tray for accessories and machines
- Hose connection with bayonet and twist balancing
- Hose ends are interchangeable easy hose extension, dust free transport
- Flush, stabel fasteners









ACCESSORIES			SS 1401 L	DSS 25	DSS 50	DSS 35	
	1	Accessory-kit stainless steel 2 stainless steel suction tubes, handle tube with air switch, floor nozzle, padding nozzle, crevices nozzle, nozzle body with water insert	-	х	х	х	35315000
	2	Fleece filter bag (5 pieces)					25222000
8			- X	×	-	x	35323000 35321000
			-	-	х	-	35326000
	3	Disposal bag (5 pieces)					
1 P		for M-cleaners	-	х	х	х	35320000
			Х	-	-	-	35324000
	4	Filter cassettes polyester, 2 parts	-	Х	Х	Х	35301000
	5	Folded filter	Х	-	-	-	35322000
	6	Suction tubes (plastic), 2 parts	х	х	х	х	35314000
	7	Handle tube with air switch	-	х	х	х	35207000
	8	Nozzle body with water insert	-	х	x	х	35308000
1	9	Water nozzle	х	х	х	х	35311000
	10	Rubber nozzle, cone-shaped	х	х	х	х	35205000
	11	Floor nozzle (switchable)	х	х	х	х	35304000
	12	Coarse dirt floor nozzle	х	х	х	Х	35327000
	13	Crevices nozzle	х	х	х	х	35203000
	14	Rubber sleeve, stepped Ø 25,5-26,5 mm/Ø 30,5-32,5 mm/Ø 36-38 mm	х	х	x	х	35316000
	15	Hose connection, vacuum cleaner sided (bayonet)	-	х	х	х	35313000
	16	Hose connection, machine sided	-	х	х	х	35313500
	17	Suction hose Ø 35 mm					
		5.00 m	-	х	х	х	35302000
<u> </u>		3.20 m	-	Х	Х	Х	35307000
	18	Antistatic hose Ø 35 mm 5.00 m	-	х	х	х	35319000